DECK
MAINTENANCE
PRODUCTS
CATALOG
Teakdecking Systems  Inc
7061 15th Street East
Sarasota, FL 34243, USA
teakdecking.com

123-006	            		  Sausage Gun, Manual						      1 each
123-007	             		  Sausage Gun, Pneumatic						      1 each
How To Order
PRODUCTS CATALOG / HOW TO ORDER
Copyright © Teakdecking Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.         teakdecking.com 19
TDS Reefing Hook
I couldn’t have done the job without the
reefing hook. It’s expensive, and you’ll get
a serious workout, but worth every penny.
B.G. verified purchase on Amazon.
com
I have always used TDS products for
my deck building or repairs, and would
never consider using anything else. We
can always count on the quality and
consistency of their caulk and glue, and
never have any problems. Their SIS440
caulking is the gold standard for me,
having re-seamed dozens of newer
European boats with badly failing caulk.
Both the products and service I get from
TDS are top-notch, and I can confidently
recommend them to anyone in the marine
decking business.
Mike Hirshberg, Owner Teak Cockpit
Solutions.
SIS 440 Caulking - It’s the best! I use this
product to fill my teak deck seams. I have
tried sever different brands to do this
including two part caulk systems and have
found this to the easiest to apply, long
lasting and looks good.
R.S. verified purchase on Amazon.
com
I wanted to write a quick note letting
you and your team know how much we
appreciate the passion you guys show
towards our business.  It has always been
and will continue to be an incredible
working relationship between Teak
Decking Systems and our company.
Merritt Supply prides itself on being a
distributor of quality products that are
leaders in the industry. It helps to know
that TDS continues to be innovative and
committed to producing quality products.
Matt Dacus, General Manager, Mer-
ritt Supply
Plugging Repairs
Old plugs or cracked plugs can be
removed using a small chisel. Once
removed, re-bore the hole using a hole
cutter. If the sides of hole are damaged,
increase the diameter of the cutter and
new plug. Insert new plug, aligning its
grain direction with the teak grain, and
apply TDS AP-100 Marine Epoxy
completely around the new plug. Let the
epoxy cure before cutting plug. Cut in
grain direction, leaving extra wood on
the surface for “shaving” or sanding. This
ensures plug remains flush with the deck
surface.
Resurfacing Deck
Completely sand the deck using an 8”
grinder or a 6” dual-action sander with a
soft sanding pad and sanding disc.
Note: The grit of the sandpaper
depends on the condition of the deck. If
the deck is in poor condition, start with
40 grit and finish with 80-100 grit.
Important: To avoid gouging the teak,
hold the pad flat to the deck. Vacuum up